3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-07-17
13:02:40

2 2018-07-07
08:00:26

3 2018-06-14
02:08:38

BITCOIN
3JoWmnBLeeEhk2xj7DWFuqUp79LhuGHSMf

0.02655379 BTC &
1,666.99 USD

0.02655379 BTC&
1,666.99 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

1c659c6d273f4fch8423d6 - 0.00321897 BTC

480fd8260b2fa%934e8%a03

6476d0b86f8cb62dech0?

€8961e5856e092e004d867 + 0.00321897 BTC

67f27ad3e2b67b30726c70

a2b2f59fd96218a4d837

02b03fb92d9d761342e5f8 - 0.00266968 BTC

97511a28edd74dcaald4bd

7hel3199caad752¢c8%9a9
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3JoWmnBLeeEhk2xj7DWFuqUp79LhuGHSMf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c659c6d273f4fcb8423d6480fd8260b2fa934e89a036476d0b86f8c62decb09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c659c6d273f4fcb8423d6480fd8260b2fa934e89a036476d0b86f8c62decb09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c659c6d273f4fcb8423d6480fd8260b2fa934e89a036476d0b86f8c62decb09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8961e5856e092e004d86767f27ad3e2b67b30726c70a2b2f59fd96218a4d837
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8961e5856e092e004d86767f27ad3e2b67b30726c70a2b2f59fd96218a4d837
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8961e5856e092e004d86767f27ad3e2b67b30726c70a2b2f59fd96218a4d837
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02b03fb92d9d761342e5f897511a28edd74dcaa1d4bd7be13199caad752c89a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02b03fb92d9d761342e5f897511a28edd74dcaa1d4bd7be13199caad752c89a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02b03fb92d9d761342e5f897511a28edd74dcaa1d4bd7be13199caad752c89a9

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-05-27
08:10:31

2018-05-21
18:12:55

2018-05-06
08:13:21

2018-04-18
01:29:35

2018-04-16
07:51:56

2018-03-19
17:58:50

2018-03-09
08:11:43

2018-02-16
02:16:00

2018-02-08
06:55:05

Transaction Id

b400fcc586199ae7093d70

edch436b12al1f277cb65%¢ee

of3b4a0h916ecff8c885

lbacdf0f21b9d295b04f04

39dd016367e7a94b289278

581dd9a58ab4alc45116

7a09424fb0eSef9e3dbb47

bd2ade503ac67086b7c817

8b0a701499b0726278cf

63eba8l6ca%9ac3ah067129

d2416d3d9b926d220fcd74

€59715bd21262d2c9665

eb0f809ff82f8d4de341cO

9d32df9b4e8chas27a2d03

36e5130b05bda55bh33f2

7dd624a1a82c6708dd68dé

fh77clbee4339816ca3lad

ae87d5096d8ada781442

ba76761ce597a6b67dbf83

08452eh2338c551caf85¢cO

470ddbb111a7b755353e

£21145e302f8b5c7812872

b7d11d11dcc87a68235690

cé6cc844c256ac97d53fa

7¢5907801f5286c3fc88c81

dd78%9decec9af5e0dBaad8

30f9d568bf0d083acd?4

Amount

+ 0.00266968

- 0.00261830

+ 0.00261830

- 0.00506763

+ 0.00506763

- 0.00699754

+ 0.00699754

- 0.00598167

+ 0.00598167

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b400fcc586f99ae7093d70edcb436b12a1f277c659ee5f3b4a0b916ecff8c885
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b400fcc586f99ae7093d70edcb436b12a1f277c659ee5f3b4a0b916ecff8c885
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b400fcc586f99ae7093d70edcb436b12a1f277c659ee5f3b4a0b916ecff8c885
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1bacdf0f21b9d295b04f0439dd016367e7a94b289278581dd9a58ab4a0c45116
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1bacdf0f21b9d295b04f0439dd016367e7a94b289278581dd9a58ab4a0c45116
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1bacdf0f21b9d295b04f0439dd016367e7a94b289278581dd9a58ab4a0c45116
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a09424fb0e5ef9e3dbb47bd2ade503ac67086b7c8178b0a701499b0726278cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a09424fb0e5ef9e3dbb47bd2ade503ac67086b7c8178b0a701499b0726278cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a09424fb0e5ef9e3dbb47bd2ade503ac67086b7c8178b0a701499b0726278cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63eba816ca9ac3ab067129d2416d3d9b926d220fcd74e59715bd21262d2c9665
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63eba816ca9ac3ab067129d2416d3d9b926d220fcd74e59715bd21262d2c9665
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63eba816ca9ac3ab067129d2416d3d9b926d220fcd74e59715bd21262d2c9665
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb0f809ff82f8d4de341c09d32df9b4e8cba427a2d0336e5130b05bda55b33f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb0f809ff82f8d4de341c09d32df9b4e8cba427a2d0336e5130b05bda55b33f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb0f809ff82f8d4de341c09d32df9b4e8cba427a2d0336e5130b05bda55b33f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dd624a1a82c6708dd68d6fb77c1bee4339816ca31adae87d5096d8ada781442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dd624a1a82c6708dd68d6fb77c1bee4339816ca31adae87d5096d8ada781442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dd624a1a82c6708dd68d6fb77c1bee4339816ca31adae87d5096d8ada781442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba76761ce597a6b67dbf8308452eb2338c551caf85c0470ddbb111a7b755353e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba76761ce597a6b67dbf8308452eb2338c551caf85c0470ddbb111a7b755353e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba76761ce597a6b67dbf8308452eb2338c551caf85c0470ddbb111a7b755353e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f21145e302f8b5c7812872b7d11d11dcc87a68235690c6cc844c256ac97d53fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f21145e302f8b5c7812872b7d11d11dcc87a68235690c6cc844c256ac97d53fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f21145e302f8b5c7812872b7d11d11dcc87a68235690c6cc844c256ac97d53fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c590780f5286c3fc88c81dd789decec9af5e0d0aad830f9d568bf0d083acd94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c590780f5286c3fc88c81dd789decec9af5e0d0aad830f9d568bf0d083acd94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c590780f5286c3fc88c81dd789decec9af5e0d0aad830f9d568bf0d083acd94

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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